

Annual Membership Form 2023

Sherway Homeowners has proudly supported this community for the last 46 years with a single mission to preserve, enhance and protect our sense of community and property values. The Board serves the community by taking a fair, ethical, and objective approach in representing the interest of all homeowners. Sherway will be maintained as a safe, friendly, and enjoyable place to live for each homeowner and his/her respective family.

THE VALUE OF MEMBERSHIP FOR SHERWAY HOMEOWNERS

Membership has its benefits! Only homeowners in Sherway are eligible for membership. As a member you

- Vote on issues impacting our community, and elect Board members during the yearly AGM.
- Participate in Sherway events that bring our community together to socialize and have fun.
- Receive regular community updates via email, newsletter, website, and social media.
- Enjoy opportunities to volunteer in your community by serving the BOD, helping with community advocacy and community events.
- Rest assured that a group of individuals committed to this community are advocating on your behalf to preserve our sense of community and property values.
- Membership includes One (1) entry into "Deck the Streets" holiday light contest and raffle.

SHERWAY HOMEOWNER'S TYPICAL COSTS AND PAST EVENTS:

- Community Website / Domain Family Fun Day
- Association Insurance
- Printing of Newsletters & Notices Baseball Day

- Pumpkin Walk

 - Deck the Streets Contest and Raffle Draws for Prizes
- Winter Warm Up
- Easter Egg Hunt
- Community Garage Sale

MEMBERSHIP DETAILS	
NAME:	
ADDRESS:	
PHONE:	
EMAIL:	

Want to help with an event or volunteer in your community?

PAYMENT: Membership Fees are \$20 / Household

Please send payment via e-transfer to ShoraTreasurer@gmail.com and indicate your Name, Address, Phone and Email.

OR deliver cash or cheque (made payable to Sherway Homeowner's Association) along with this completed form to 2065 Family Crescent. If you are unable to drop it off, we will gladly come by to pick up your membership.

Sherway Homeowner's will validate if you are already receiving email updates and update your email on our community distribution list. Sherway Homeowners values your privacy and has not and will not sell or distribute our membership email list.

Ouestions / Want to get involved? Contact Sherway Homeowners @ 647-393-2199